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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENT’SNA

ME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 01/8/23 Tuesday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of leprosy Dr.Kritika Dongre 

(JR-1) 

Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

2 02/8/23 Wednesday Drug Review- Mavacamten Dr. Pradipta Datta 

(JR-1) 

Dr.A.V.Turankar 

3 04/8/23 Friday Drug Review- Tenapanor Dr. Nikhil 

Mujbaile (JR-1) 

Dr. M..Kalikar 

4 09/8/23 Wednesday Drug Review- Lemborexant Dr. Umesh Rathod 

(JR-2) 

Dr. C.A.Shamkuwar 

5 10/8/23 Thursday Journal reporting- Epilepsy albino rat 

model 

Dr. Divya Raj (JR-

2) 
Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

6 14/8/23 Monday Clinical case discussion- systemic 

hypertension with cerebrovascular 

episodes with left side hemiparesis 

Dr.Harpreet Kaur 

(JR-1) 

Dr.H.N.Pise 

7 21/8/23 Monday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of Glaucoma Dr. Shivaji Dhande 

(JR-1) 
Dr.P.A.Gosavi 

8 22/8/23 Tuesday Seminar- Drugs used in special 

populations 

Dr.Suchi Bansod 

(JR-2)  

Dr.B.G.Dudhe 

9 23/8/23 Wednesday Seminar- vaccine development Dr. Sneha Pawar 

(JR-2)) 
Dr.N.N.Mankar 

10 24/8/23 Thursday Journal reporting- Aspirin versus 

enoxaparin in deep vein thrombosis 

Dr.Aishwarya 

Sharma (JR-1) 

Dr.U.M.Ghotkar 

11 30/8/23 Wednesday Journal reporting- Efficacy of Tolvaptan 

on advanced CKD with heart failure 

Dr.Harpreet Kaur 

(JR-1) 

Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

12 31/8/23 Thursday Clinical case discussion- COPD with 

Cor Pulmonale 

Dr.Kritika Dongre 

(JR-1) 

Dr. M..Kalikar 


